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Product Objectives

« Designed to suit the needs of steel framing, woodworking,
electrical

« Develop and mobile angle drill with a keyed chuck ideal for jobs
that is required in close-quarter applications




Product Overview

Compact angle head

4-Pole motor design

Aluminium gear housing Paddle switch

Lightweight

LED joblight




Product Specification Sheet

Max. drilling capacities in wood
Max. drilling capacities in steel
No load speed

Overall length

Skin weight

Weight (with battery)

Voltage

25mm

10mm
0-1,800rpm
314mm
1.0kg
1.6kg
18V

Compact angle head - with small head height of only 66mm
allows for easy access to screws or drilling in tight spaces

Aluminium gear housing - durable lightweight gear housing
protects internal components while also reducing weight

Led joblight — on pulling the trigger the light turns on
automatically before the motor starts turning, and keeps
illuminated 10 seconds after trigger release

4-Pole motor design - delivers high power for excellent
drilling performance while also allowing the tool to be
lightweight and compact

Paddle switch - easy to operate large switch trigger with
variable speed control for comfortable convenient screwdriving

Lightweight - weighting only 1.6kgs this angle drill is easy
to use for extended periods of time without pain from
fatigue



Advantages

Convenience
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Makita built 4-pole motor delivers 14N.m of Built-in L.E.D. light with afterglow illuminates
max. torque the work area

Comfort
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Weighs only 1.6kg for reduced Variable speed 0 - 1,800rpm for a wide range
operator fatigue of drilling and driving application




Our Range

Chuck key

Max. drilling capacities in wood
Max. drilling capacities in steel
No load speed

Overall length

Skin weight

Weight (with battery)

Voltage

Keyed

25mm
10mm
0-1,800rpm
314mm
1.0kg
1.6kg
18V

Makita — NEW DDA350 DDA351

Keyless

25mm
10mm
0-1,800rpm
314mm
1.0kg
1.6kg
18V



Accessories

Standard Accessories Optional accessories

Standard Metric Flat Wood Spade

.———q“ 6mm —25mm Bit — 150mm Hex Shank

HSS Forstner Drill Bit Range

Eqﬁ 10mm — 25mm
k 763415-9 Chuck key Standard 3 Brad Point Wood Drill
R o 2 -

153489-2 Side grip

3mm — 10mm Bit

Economy Metric HSS-R Series

e ———C—— Imm —10mm ill Bi
450688-0 Key holder Metal Drill Bits

Standard Metric HSS-G Series
— TN 1.5mm —10mm Metal Drill Bits

Optional accessories B Standard Metric Double Ended
— — 2mm —10mm HSS-G Series Metal Drill Bits

Performance Metric Flat Wood

ﬁ*—‘ 6mm —25mm Spade Bit — %” Shank Performance Metric HSS Titanium

—_—— e Imm —10mm Series Metal Drill Bits
Standard Imperial Flat Wood
s r— it 1/4” —1” Spade Bit — %” Shank Elite Cobalt HSS Metric Metal Drill
e —e N 1.5mm —10mm Bits

Performance Metric Flat Wood e e e WE e e

-——“ 8mm — 25mm Spade Bit — 150mm Hex Shank e 2mm — 10mm Metal Drill Bits




